
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00096

03/28/20
22

$ 328.00 CASH Defendant
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
328.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00050

03/28/20
22

A DOMESTIC ARKANSAS 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
STARN, TREY

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00209

03/28/20
22

ALEXANDER, TUCKER 
ANDREW Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ALEXANDER, TUCKER ANDREW

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00050

03/28/20
22

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
STARN, TREY

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00050

03/28/20
22

AND Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
STARN, TREY

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00102

03/28/20
22

BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM

DUI OF DRUGS 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00050

03/28/20
22

CAR-MART OF 
TAHLEQUAH Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
STARN, TREY

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00050

03/28/20
22

D/B/A Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
STARN, TREY

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00211

03/28/20
22

DAVIS, AMBER NICOLE Plaintiff
DAVIS, AMBER NICOLE vs. 
SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00049

03/28/20
22

DECEASED Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. POULAND, CARL G

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00095

03/28/20
22

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00096

03/28/20
22

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
328.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00095

03/28/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00096

03/28/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
328.00 CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00208

03/28/20
22

FLORES, CHELSEA 
NICOLE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FLORES, 
CHELSEA NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00103

03/28/20
22

GIVENS, SETH 
ASHTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GIVENS, SETH ASHTON

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00207

03/28/20
22

HALE, KIMBERLY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALE, 
KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00095

03/28/20
22

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00096

03/28/20
22

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$ 328.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00029

03/28/20
22

HOUSPIAN, SEAN M Defendant
SCOFIELD, REBECCA N vs. 
HOUSPIAN, SEAN M

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00050

03/28/20
22

INDIVIDUALS Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs.
STARN, TREY

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00206

03/28/20
22

JENNINGS, DANIEL 
PAUL Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
JENNINGS, DANIEL PAUL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00097

03/28/20
22

JOHNSON, JOSHUA 
LEE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
JOHNSON, JOSHUA LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00210

03/28/20
22

KELLY, WILLIAM Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. KELLY, 
WILLIAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00205

03/28/20
22

LECLAIR, ALICIA 
OLIVIA Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
LECLAIR, ALICIA OLIVIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00097

03/28/20
22

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
JOHNSON, JOSHUA LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00098

03/28/20
22

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
TILLOTSON, REBECCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00095

03/28/20
22

MARTIN, ROBERT Defendant
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00096

03/28/20
22

MARTIN, ROBERT Defendant
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$ 328.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00050

03/28/20
22

MELIUS, BROOKE Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs.
STARN, TREY

REPLEVIN
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00204

03/28/20
22

MOORE, RODNEY 
ALLEN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, 
RODNEY ALLEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00049

03/28/20
22

POULAND, CARL 
G Defendant

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. 
POULAND, CARL G

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00201

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. VALVERDE, 
MARIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00202

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIDLO, 
EDWARD EUGENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00203

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THOMASON, 
JAMES LEROY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00204

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, 
RODNEY ALLEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00205

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LECLAIR, 
ALICIA OLIVIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00206

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JENNINGS, 
DANIEL PAUL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00207

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALE, 
KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00208

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FLORES, 
CHELSEA NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00209

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ALEXANDER, 
TUCKER ANDREW

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00210

03/28/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. KELLY, 
WILLIAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00095

03/28/20
22

RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD,
ANGELA RENEE

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00096

03/28/20
22

RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 328.00 
CASH

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00029

03/28/20
22

SCOFIELD, REBECCA 
N Plaintiff

SCOFIELD, REBECCA N vs. HOUSPIAN, 
SEAN M

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00211

03/28/2
022

SHEPPARD, JOSHUA 
SAMUEL Defendant

DAVIS, AMBER NICOLE vs. 
SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00202

03/28/2
022

SIDLO, EDWARD 
EUGENE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIDLO, 
EDWARD EUGENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00050

03/28/2
022

STARN, TREY Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. STARN, TREY

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00095

03/28/2
022

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00096

03/28/2
022

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$ 328.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00203

03/28/2
022

THOMASON, JAMES 
LEROY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
THOMASON, JAMES LEROY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00101

03/28/2
022

THOMPSON, BRADEN 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, BRADEN PAUL

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00098

03/28/2
022

TILLOTSON, REBECCA Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
TILLOTSON, REBECCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00049

03/28/2
022

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. POULAND, CARL G

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00201

03/28/2
022

VALVERDE, MARIA Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
VALVERDE, MARIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00138

03/28/2
022

WALKER, LARON 
ERIC Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALKER, LARON ERIC

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION, AFC 2+ 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00042

03/28/2
022

WIGGINS, JACOB LEROY 
ALEXANDER Defendant OSW

WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE 
DENAY vs. WIGGINS, JACOB 
LEROY ALEXANDER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00042

03/28/2
022

WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE 
DENAY Plaintiff

WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE 
DENAY vs. WIGGINS, JACOB 
LEROY ALEXANDER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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