Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00096	03/28/20 22	\$ 328.00 CASH Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 328.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00050	03/28/20 22	A DOMESTIC ARKANSAS CORPORATION Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. STARN, TREY	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00209	03/28/20 22	ALEXANDER, TUCKER ANDREW Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ALEXANDER, TUCKER ANDREW	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00050	03/28/20 22	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. STARN, TREY	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00050	03/28/20 22	AND Defendant	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. STARN, TREY	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00102	03/28/20 22	BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOGGS, JOSEPH ADAM	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00050	03/28/20 22	CAR-MART OF TAHLEQUAH Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. STARN, TREY	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00050	03/28/20 22	D/B/A Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. STARN, TREY	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00211	03/28/20 22	DAVIS, AMBER NICOLE Plaintiff	DAVIS, AMBER NICOLE vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00049	03/28/20 22	DECEASED Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. POULAND, CARL G	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00095	03/28/20 22	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00096	03/28/20 22	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 328.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00095	03/28/20 22	EX REL Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00096	03/28/20 22	EX REL Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 328.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00208	03/28/20 22	FLORES, CHELSEA NICOLE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FLORES, CHELSEA NICOLE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00103		GIVENS, SETH ASHTON <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GIVENS, SETH ASHTON	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00207	03/28/20 22	HALE, KIMBERLY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALE, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00095	03/28/20 22	HERMANSON, BRIAN THOMAS Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00096	03/28/20 22	HERMANSON, BRIAN THOMAS Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 328.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00029	03/28/20 22	HOUSPIAN, SEAN M Defendant	SCOFIELD, REBECCA N vs. HOUSPIAN, SEAN M	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00050	03/28/20 22	INDIVIDUALS Defendant	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. STARN, TREY	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00206	03/28/20 22	JENNINGS, DANIEL PAUL <mark>Defendant</mark>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JENNINGS, DANIEL PAUL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00097		JOHNSON, JOSHUA LEE <b>Defendant</b>	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. JOHNSON, JOSHUA LEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00210	03/28/20 22	KELLY, WILLIAM Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. KELLY, WILLIAM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00205	03/28/20 22	LECLAIR, ALICIA OLIVIA <mark>Defendant</mark>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LECLAIR, ALICIA OLIVIA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00097	03/28/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. JOHNSON, JOSHUA LEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00098	03/28/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. TILLOTSON, REBECCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00095	03/28/20 22	MARTIN, ROBERT Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00096	03/28/20 22	MARTIN, ROBERT Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 328.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00050	03/28/20 22	MELIUS, BROOKE Defendant	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. STARN, TREY	REPLEVIN

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00204	03/28/20 22	MOORE, RODNEY ALLEN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, RODNEY ALLEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00049	03/28/20 22	POULAND, CARL G Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. POULAND, CARL G	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00201	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. VALVERDE, MARIA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00202	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIDLO, EDWARD EUGENE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00203	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THOMASON, JAMES LEROY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00204	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, RODNEY ALLEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00205	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LECLAIR, ALICIA OLIVIA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00206	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JENNINGS, DANIEL PAUL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00207	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALE, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00208	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. FLORES, CHELSEA NICOLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00209	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ALEXANDER, TUCKER ANDREW	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00210	03/28/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. KELLY, WILLIAM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00095	03/28/20 22	RHODD, ANGELA RENEE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00096	03/28/20 22	RHODD, ANGELA RENEE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 328.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00029	03/28/20 22	SCOFIELD, REBECCA N Plaintiff	SCOFIELD, REBECCA N vs. HOUSPIAN, SEAN M	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00211	03/28/2 022	SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL Defendant	DAVIS, AMBER NICOLE vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00202	03/28/2 022	SIDLO, EDWARD EUGENE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIDLO, EDWARD EUGENE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00050	03/28/2 022	STARN, TREY Defendant	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. STARN, TREY	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00095	03/28/2 022	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00096	03/28/2 022	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 328.00 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00203	03/28/2 022	THOMASON, JAMES LEROY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. THOMASON, JAMES LEROY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00101	03/28/2 022	THOMPSON, BRADEN PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, BRADEN PAUL	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00098	03/28/2 022	TILLOTSON, REBECCA Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. TILLOTSON, REBECCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00049	03/28/2 022	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. POULAND, CARL G	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00201	03/28/2 022	VALVERDE, MARIA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. VALVERDE, MARIA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00138	03/28/2 022	WALKER, LARON ERIC Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALKER, LARON ERIC	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00042	03/28/2 022	WIGGINS, JACOB LEROY ALEXANDER Defendant OSW	WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE DENAY vs. WIGGINS, JACOB LEROY ALEXANDER	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00042	03/28/2 022	WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE DENAY Plaintiff	WIGGINS, MARY CHEYENNE DENAY vs. WIGGINS, JACOB LEROY ALEXANDER	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE